Series 5 XLB™
DESCRIPTION
Superior Counting Performance, Unparalleled System Features
The Series 5 XLB low background alpha  / beta counter offers a completely integrated,
computer controlled system for maximum flexibility.
The Series 5 platform is designed to count samples the way they are prepared in a
laboratory. Sensible and smart, Series 5 counters provide integrated intelligence to

Third party trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners.
ORDERING INFORMATION
5XLB Models:
These models include on-site installation
and one year on-site warranty. Requires
computer, monitor, printer and Apex-Alpha/
Beta (S556C) Software.
•• S5X2050 – Includes basic S5XLB
counter, 2.25 in. detector, 50 sample
towers, carrier plates, carrier inserts
(5/16 & 1/8 deep), planchets and cart.
•• S5X2100 – Includes basic S5XLB
counter, 2.25 in. detector, 100 sample
towers, carrier plates, carrier inserts
(5/16 & 1/8 deep), planchets and cart.
•• S5XG2050 – Includes S5XLB counter
with gamma option, 2.25 in. gas flow
detector, 2X2 NAI, 50 sample towers,
carrier plates, carrier inserts (5/16 & 1/8
deep), planchets and cart.
•• S5XG2100 – Includes S5XLB counter
with gamma option, 2.25 in. gas flow
detector, 2X2 NAI, 100 sample towers,
carrier plates, carrier inserts (5/16 & 1/8
deep), planchets and cart.
Export 5XLB Models:
Models with “E” do not include on-site
installation. Requires computer, monitor,
printer and Apex-Alpha/Beta Software.
•• S5X2050E – Includes basic S5XLB
counter, 2.25 in. detector, 50 sample
towers, carrier plates, carrier inserts
(5/16 & 1/8 deep), planchets and cart.
•• S5X2100E – Includes basic S5XLB
counter, 2.25 in. detector, 100 sample
towers, carrier plates, carrier inserts
(5/16 & 1/8 deep), planchets and cart.
•• S5XG2050E – Includes S5XLB